
 

April 11, 2019
 

 

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a

discounted fee.Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the

Ameritas PPO.
 

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be lower

when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and

coinsurance.
 

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental

services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 to

verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your

appointment.
 

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Near: Webberville, TX 78621, USA
Network: Classic (PPO)
Your search criteria was expanded to: 20.0 Miles
Prepared By: Rose Stamps-Proper
Prepared For: Edith Bergman

 Discount on Non Covered Procedures

© 2019 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



TEXAS

CLASSIC (PPO)
Bastrop 1

Endodontist 1
General Dentist 1
Oral Surgeon 2
Orthodontist 2
Pediatric Dentist 2
Periodontist 3

Travis 3
Endodontist 3
General Dentist 1
Oral Surgeon 8
Orthodontist 8
Pediatric Dentist 9
Periodontist 9

Disclaimer Information 13

Table of Contents

II



Texas
Bastrop
Endodontist
Simon, Stephen H
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Singh, Ravisher
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Smith, Jeremy James Howard 

Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Travis
General Dentist
Adlakha, Megha Bassi
Texas Total Dental Care
910 Lee Dildy Blvd Ste 260
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-9685
Spanish

Bastrop
General Dentist
Ames, Jonathan
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Barrett, Tiffany Grace 

Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Bassi, Megha
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Travis
General Dentist
Bizra, Eamon Muhammad 

Texas Total Dental Care
910 Lee Dildy Blvd Ste 260
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-9685
Spanish

Bizra, Eamon Muhammad
Texas Total Dental Care
910 Lee Dildy Blvd Ste 260
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-9685
Spanish

Brooks III, William Thomas
Texas Total Dental Care
910 Lee Dildy Blvd Ste 260
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-9685
Spanish

Bastrop
General Dentist
Chen, May
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Travis
General Dentist
Chowdhury, Ali
Texas Total Dental Care
910 Lee Dildy Blvd Ste 260
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-9685
Spanish

Dabney, Paul Thomas
Texas Total Dental Care
910 Lee Dildy Blvd Ste 260
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-9685
Spanish

Bastrop
General Dentist
Dekay, Debra Sue
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Ericson, Deborah Irene
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Gonzalez III, Edgardo A
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Travis
General Dentist
Gulati, Ashwin
Texas Total Dental Care
910 Lee Dildy Blvd Ste 260
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-9685
Spanish

Bastrop
General Dentist
Hartsfield, Don Raymond
Elgin Orthodontics PLLC
910 Wilth Ste 260
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 452-1111
Spanish

Travis
General Dentist
Hedgecock, Brandon 

Texas Total Dental Care
910 Lee Dildy Blvd Ste 260
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-9685
Spanish

Bastrop
General Dentist
Herring, Carl F
306 N Highway 95
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 281-3321

Herring, Scott B
306 N Highway 95
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 281-3321

Classic (PPO) - April 11, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 1



Texas (cont)

Bastrop (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Hutchins, Vickie G
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Murphy, David S
Community Health Centers Of South
Centra
902 W 2nd St
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 229-3334

Nguyen, Vyna M 

Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Nunes, Fiona M
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Quartey, James B
Community Health Centers Of South
Centra
902 W 2nd St
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 229-3334

Travis
General Dentist
Santana Herasme, Maria Teresa
Texas Total Dental Care
910 Lee Dildy Blvd Ste 260
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-9685
Spanish

Bastrop
General Dentist
Smith, Eldon Lot
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Taylor, Craig
Lone Star Pediatric Dental And Braces
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 420-8889
Spanish, Vietnamese

Taylor, Craig Lynn
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Travis
General Dentist
Thapa, Anita Nepal
Texas Total Dental Care
910 Lee Dildy Blvd Ste 260
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-9685
Spanish

Bastrop
General Dentist
Thomas, Jeffrey A
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Wang, Yuwen
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Woods, Laresea
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Oral Surgeon
Troconis Contreras, Juan Carlos
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Orthodontist
Arnold, Erin Chandler 

Lone Star Pediatric Dental And Braces
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 420-8889
Spanish, Vietnamese

Error, Jared Kowallis
Lone Star Pediatric Dental And Braces
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 420-8889
Spanish, Vietnamese

Giasi, Joseph Vincent
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Hill, Ashley
Lone Star Pediatric Dental And Braces
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 420-8889
Spanish, Vietnamese

Mcneil, Michael H 

M H Mcneil DMD MS Inc
306 N Highway 95
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 281-3321

Williams, James R 

Lone Star Pediatric Dental And Braces
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 420-8889
Spanish, Vietnamese

Pediatric Dentist
Bumacod, Nicholas Arroyo
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Bushman, Todd Moroni
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Classic (PPO) - April 11, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 2



Texas (cont)

Bastrop (cont)

Pediatric Dentist (cont)

Carpenter, Sarah Marie
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Do, Diana Tina
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Fong, Valerie Chantelle
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Karren, Benjamin Dale
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Maclin, Margaret Virginia
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Miller, Megan Elisa
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Montgomery, Marty R 

Lone Star Pediatric Dental And Braces
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 420-8889
Spanish, Vietnamese

Montgomery, Marty R
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Montgomery, Rachel Eubank
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Nguyen, Mary Linh
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Owens, Tyler Mark
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Saucier, Dana Marie
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Stephens, Jonathan Michael
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Zhang, Michael Qingtian
Lone Star Pediatric Dental
250A W Us Highway 290
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 676-4444
Spanish, Vietnamese

Periodontist
Haris, Muhammad
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Ho, Wan Hin Humphrey
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Torabi, Alireza
Castle Dental - Bastrop
717 Highway 71 W Ste 300
Bastrop, TX 78602
(512) 501-4176
Spanish

Travis
Endodontist
Arevalo, Jose Enrique
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Pallante Jr, Michael Angelo
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Simon, Stephen H
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Singh, Ravisher
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Strong, Brett Munro
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - April 11, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 3



Texas (cont)

Travis (cont)

General Dentist
Abdulkadir, Sinan Mowafaq
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Aguirre, Rene Eduardo 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Ahmed, Sulman
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Alicea-Rodriguez, Tomas
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Alles Jr, Rodney N
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Atanasiu, Mihaela
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Barnes, John Steven
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Bizra, Eamon
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Bizra, Eamon M
Manor Total Dental
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339

Blankenship, Beau Dustin
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Caballero, Stella 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Candelario, Ivan
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Chatha, Prabhanvroop Singh
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Chen, Jimmie
1616 Fm 685 Ste 103
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 252-4655

Chen, Jimmie
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Colin, Jeffrey D
Dental Care Of Pflugerville
1613 E Pflugerville Pkwy
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 291-6993

Comfort, Matthew
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Cowan, Traci
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Dabney, Paul Thomas
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Dawson, Alyssa Ceja
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Dekow, Matthew William
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Eakin, Jeffrey L
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Gainey, Tara Nicole 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - April 11, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 4



Texas (cont)

Travis (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Gardner, Rachel Leigh 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Gentile, Andrew John
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Gonzalez III, Edgardo A
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Granger, Lekeba Tier
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Gutierrez, Juan
Manor Dental Associates
14001 Shadowglen Blvd
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 278-8700
Spanish

Gutierrez, Juan Carlos
Manor Dental Associates
14001 Shadowglen Blvd
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 278-8700
Spanish

Hardenbergh, William
Dental Care Of Pflugerville
1613 E Pflugerville Pkwy
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 291-6993

Hartsfield, Don Raymond
11828 Ring Dr
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 278-8888
Spanish

Hojas, Michael Glenn 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Hudson, Jay C
Dental Care Of Pflugerville
1613 E Pflugerville Pkwy
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 291-6993

Huynh, Trang Doan
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Ilokwu, Ijeudo Gloria 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Im, Hong Rae
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Jahanbin, Ali Z
810 Caldwell St Ste 300
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 272-8900

Jha, Rachana
Heritage Dental Care
900 Pecan St E Ste 500
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 251-3575

Johnston, David Wayne
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Jones, David Lee 

Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Khan, Saba Tahir 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Koenig, Kennon Lee
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Kondoff, Tiffany
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Koppuzha, Diana M
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Lapeyra-Gutierrez, Adriana Olga
Manor Dental Associates
14001 Shadowglen Blvd
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 278-8700
Spanish

Lawson, Kyrah 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Lewis, Kelsi
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - April 11, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 5



Texas (cont)

Travis (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Logue, Dean Marshall
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Lomeli, Stephanie Ann
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Lund, Michael Paul
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Madera, Maria Guadalupe 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Marshall, Melanie Renee
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Matatova, Diana
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Mateo, Alfredo Geoffrey
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Mcginnis, Robin R
Manor Total Dental
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339

Meju, Markquada Monique Marie 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Mikulik, Jeanette
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Mills, Herbert J
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Mooney, Timothy Ryan 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Mun, Chris
Pflugerville Family Dentistry PC
2606 Fm 1825 Ste 109
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 252-4746
Spanish

Mustafa, Hala 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Nguyen, Amy Dong Nghi
Thomas John Kennedy Of Texas DDS
PLLC
12700 Lexington St Unit 200
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 337-8399
Spanish

Nguyen, Bryan 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Nguyen, Linh Thuy
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Nguyen, Lynda
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Nunes, Fiona M
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Oei, James David 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

O'malley, Patrick Joseph
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Otero, Melissa Ann
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Page, Richard La Monte
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - April 11, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 6



Texas (cont)

Travis (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Patel, Harsh
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Patel, Keyurkumar K
Heritage Dental Care
900 Pecan St E Ste 500
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 251-3575

Patel, Seema Pravin
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Patel, Shalin Kamlesh
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Pham, Janelle H
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Pham, Phuong Anh
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Phan, Thuan-Hai Phung 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Plant, Walter Pace
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Poest, Benjamin J
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Polster, Randi Elyse
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Qandla, Mairna N
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Quintanilla, Travis John 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Reddy, Bindya
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Shah, Mital Ankit 
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Shah, Mital Ankit
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Shah, Neelam Pritesh 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Sharma, Deepika 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Shirah, Jeffrey William
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Sielski, Maciej
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Slater, Valerie Ann 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Slighly, Brian Corey
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Smith, Navorris Dekevin
Dental Care Of Pflugerville
1613 E Pflugerville Pkwy
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 291-6993

Solorzano, Deborah Michelle
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - April 11, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 7



Texas (cont)

Travis (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Soto, Ivette Flavia 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Talebloo, Shara
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Ticich, Matthew Ernest
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Tran, Tony 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Tucker, Jordan
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Turcios, Dania
Pflugerville Family Dentistry PC
2606 Fm 1825 Ste 109
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 252-4746
Spanish

Veilleux, Leigh Alden
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Venuti, James Vincent
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Vu, Van 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Wang, Lyndsey
Pflugerville Family Dentistry PC
2606 Fm 1825 Ste 109
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 252-4746
Spanish

Weintraub, Paul
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

West, Jennifer 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Yusufali, Insiyah 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Zimmer, Aleka Pearl
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Oral Surgeon
Bonner, Justin Drew
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Chiu, Jerry
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Chiu, Jerry
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Cockrell, Rex Daniel
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Largent, Matthew C
Pflugerville Family Dentistry PC
2606 Fm 1825 Ste 109
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 252-4746
Spanish

Mayes, Joe H 

Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Thota, Gopikiran
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Orthodontist
Asrar, Saba Parveen
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - April 11, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 8



Texas (cont)

Travis (cont)

Orthodontist (cont)

Asrar, Saba Parveen
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Desai, Dip G
Brush32 Dental Of Pflugerville PLLC
2324 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 265-8426
Spanish

Giasi, Joseph Vincent
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

King, Mark
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Mcneil, Michael H
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Ohiomoba, Henry
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Rudolph, Melissa
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Tahbaz, Amirali
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Zamani, Soseh
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Pediatric Dentist
Gudapati, Anil 
Kids Dental Smiles
1512 Town Center Dr Ste 750
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 251-9100
Spanish

Lucero, Matthew Anthony
Manor Total Dental & Orthodontics
11828 Ring Dr Ste 102
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 649-3339
Spanish

Montero, Lizania
Manor Kids Dentist
11300 Us Highway 290 E Ste 200
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 272-4702
Spanish

Sama, Swetha Reddy
Manor Kids Dentist
11300 Us Highway 290 E Ste 200
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 272-4702
Spanish

Shallwani, Karim
Kids Dental Smiles
1512 Town Center Dr Ste 750
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 251-9100
Spanish

Periodontist
Bingham, Christopher Mark 

Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Bodapati, Sreevidya
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Haris, Muhammad
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Ho, Wan Hin Humphrey
Castle Dental - Pflugerville
18801 Limestone Commercial Dr Ste
400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 501-3500
Spanish

Patel, Ankur S 

Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Torabi, Alireza
Pflugerville Modern Dentistry
1553 Fm 685 Ste 400
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(512) 989-3330
Spanish

Classic (PPO) - April 11, 2019

Disclaimer information on last page 9



A page(s)

Abdulkadir, Sinan Mowafaq 4

Adlakha, Megha Bassi 1

Aguirre, Rene Eduardo 4

Ahmed, Sulman 4

Alicea-Rodriguez, Tomas 4

Alles Jr, Rodney N 4

Ames, Jonathan 1

Arevalo, Jose Enrique 3

Arnold, Erin Chandler 2

Asrar, Saba Parveen 8, 9
Atanasiu, Mihaela 4

B page(s)

Barnes, John Steven 4

Barrett, Tiffany Grace 1

Bassi, Megha 1

Bingham, Christopher Mark 9

Bizra, Eamon 4

Bizra, Eamon M 4

Bizra, Eamon Muhammad 1

Blankenship, Beau Dustin 4

Bodapati, Sreevidya 9

Bonner, Justin Drew 8

Brooks III, William Thomas 1

Bumacod, Nicholas Arroyo 2

Bushman, Todd Moroni 2

C page(s)

Caballero, Stella 4

Candelario, Ivan 4

Carpenter, Sarah Marie 3

Chatha, Prabhanvroop Singh 4

Chen, Jimmie 4

Chen, May 1

Chiu, Jerry 8

Chowdhury, Ali 1

Cockrell, Rex Daniel 8

Colin, Jeffrey D 4

Comfort, Matthew 4

Cowan, Traci 4

D page(s)

Dabney, Paul Thomas 1, 4
Dawson, Alyssa Ceja 4

Dekay, Debra Sue 1

Dekow, Matthew William 4

Desai, Dip G 9

Do, Diana Tina 3

E page(s)

Eakin, Jeffrey L 4

Ericson, Deborah Irene 1

Error, Jared Kowallis 2

F page(s)

Fong, Valerie Chantelle 3

G page(s)

Gainey, Tara Nicole 4

Gardner, Rachel Leigh 5

Gentile, Andrew John 5

Giasi, Joseph Vincent 2, 9
Gonzalez III, Edgardo A 1, 5
Granger, Lekeba Tier 5

Gudapati, Anil 9

Gulati, Ashwin 1

Gutierrez, Juan 5

Gutierrez, Juan Carlos 5

H page(s)

Hardenbergh, William 5

Haris, Muhammad 3, 9
Hartsfield, Don Raymond 1, 5
Hedgecock, Brandon 1

Herring, Carl F 1

Herring, Scott B 1

Hill, Ashley 2

Ho, Wan Hin Humphrey 3, 9
Hojas, Michael Glenn 5

Hudson, Jay C 5

Hutchins, Vickie G 2

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

10



Huynh, Trang Doan 5

I page(s)

Ilokwu, Ijeudo Gloria 5

Im, Hong Rae 5

J page(s)

Jahanbin, Ali Z 5

Jha, Rachana 5

Johnston, David Wayne 5

Jones, David Lee 5

K page(s)

Karren, Benjamin Dale 3

Khan, Saba Tahir 5

King, Mark 9

Koenig, Kennon Lee 5

Kondoff, Tiffany 5

Koppuzha, Diana M 5

L page(s)

Lapeyra-Gutierrez, Adriana Olga 5

Largent, Matthew C 8

Lawson, Kyrah 5

Lewis, Kelsi 5

Logue, Dean Marshall 6

Lomeli, Stephanie Ann 6

Lucero, Matthew Anthony 9

Lund, Michael Paul 6

M page(s)

Maclin, Margaret Virginia 3

Madera, Maria Guadalupe 6

Marshall, Melanie Renee 6

Matatova, Diana 6

Mateo, Alfredo Geoffrey 6

Mayes, Joe H 8

Mcginnis, Robin R 6

Mcneil, Michael H 2, 9
Meju, Markquada Monique Marie 6

Mikulik, Jeanette 6

Miller, Megan Elisa 3

Mills, Herbert J 6

Montero, Lizania 9

Montgomery, Marty R 3

Montgomery, Rachel Eubank 3

Mooney, Timothy Ryan 6

Mun, Chris 6

Murphy, David S 2

Mustafa, Hala 6

N page(s)

Nguyen, Amy Dong Nghi 6

Nguyen, Bryan 6

Nguyen, Linh Thuy 6

Nguyen, Lynda 6

Nguyen, Mary Linh 3

Nguyen, Vyna M 2

Nunes, Fiona M 2, 6

O page(s)

Oei, James David 6

Ohiomoba, Henry 9

O'malley, Patrick Joseph 6

Otero, Melissa Ann 6

Owens, Tyler Mark 3

P page(s)

Page, Richard La Monte 6

Pallante Jr, Michael Angelo 3

Patel, Ankur S 9

Patel, Harsh 7

Patel, Keyurkumar K 7

Patel, Seema Pravin 7

Patel, Shalin Kamlesh 7

Pham, Janelle H 7

Pham, Phuong Anh 7

Phan, Thuan-Hai Phung 7

Plant, Walter Pace 7

Poest, Benjamin J 7

Polster, Randi Elyse 7

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

11



Q page(s)

Qandla, Mairna N 7

Quartey, James B 2

Quintanilla, Travis John 7

R page(s)

Reddy, Bindya 7

Rudolph, Melissa 9

S page(s)

Sama, Swetha Reddy 9

Santana Herasme, Maria Teresa 2

Saucier, Dana Marie 3

Shah, Mital Ankit 7

Shah, Neelam Pritesh 7

Shallwani, Karim 9

Sharma, Deepika 7

Shirah, Jeffrey William 7

Sielski, Maciej 7

Simon, Stephen H 1, 3
Singh, Ravisher 1, 3
Slater, Valerie Ann 7

Slighly, Brian Corey 7

Smith, Eldon Lot 2

Smith, Jeremy James Howard 1

Smith, Navorris Dekevin 7

Solorzano, Deborah Michelle 7

Soto, Ivette Flavia 8

Stephens, Jonathan Michael 3

Strong, Brett Munro 3

T page(s)

Tahbaz, Amirali 9

Talebloo, Shara 8

Taylor, Craig 2

Taylor, Craig Lynn 2

Thapa, Anita Nepal 2

Thomas, Jeffrey A 2

Thota, Gopikiran 8

Ticich, Matthew Ernest 8

Torabi, Alireza 3, 9
Tran, Tony 8

Troconis Contreras, Juan Carlos 2

Tucker, Jordan 8

Turcios, Dania 8

V page(s)

Veilleux, Leigh Alden 8

Venuti, James Vincent 8

Vu, Van 8

W page(s)

Wang, Lyndsey 8

Wang, Yuwen 2

Weintraub, Paul 8

West, Jennifer 8

Williams, James R 2

Woods, Laresea 2

Y page(s)

Yusufali, Insiyah 8

Z page(s)

Zamani, Soseh 9

Zhang, Michael Qingtian 3

Zimmer, Aleka Pearl 8

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

12



•
•
•

 Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.
 
If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.
 
Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider
participates in the network.
 
Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.
 
DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating.  Such
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses.  Even
with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network provider at
the time dental services are performed.  When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please verify network
participation with the dentist.
 
Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.
 
Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network.  Ameritas reserves the right to take legal
action against unauthorized use.
 
Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.
 
Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the dental care
professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through communications
received from the dentist when changes occur.
 
Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption
analyses

 
Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.
 
In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be submitted
by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.

Disclaimer Information

13


